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KAB FRANCE ROULEMENTS
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E-mail:fr@kab-france.com

|
——r

o— -

model

Basic size mm
do
DO
BO
Basic rated load kN
Dynamic CO
Static Co
Fatigue load limit Pull
Rated speed r/min
Reference speed(]
Limiting Speeds(]
qualityd
Sizemm
dood
D100
ED
bO
kO
RminimumO

st

Shoulder and chamfer size mm

Dminimum0Od
DRecommended valuesC]
Da maximumO

RmaximumO

NNCF5015C
\%

75
115

54

251
380

49

2600
3200

1.93

89
103

107.9

35

11

81
81

109
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